Rang Name

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

Kujan, Herbert

Kujan, Elisabeth

Schneider, Hilmar

Schneider, Martina

Malki, Amir

Roell, Marc

Wieland, Martin

Schéttl, Susanne

Babik, Oliver

Kittelmann, Steffen

Babik, Katja

Brandle, Manfred

Gouverneur, Stefanie

Kempf, Manfred

Emrich, Wolfgang

Huber, Christian

Schwill, Felix

Hotho, Michael

es
N
(0]

Travemiinder Woch
(max. 50 Pkt.)

31

31

43

43

33

33

46

35

46

49

49

32

41

44

42

47

Silber Kielzugvogel
(max. 40 Pkt.)
IDM Worthsee
(max. 50 Pkt.)

34

34

39

39

38

38

D
N

47

36

36

43

43

40

40

42

44

42

48

48

49

44

45

39

Enzian-Pokal
(max. 40 Pkt.)

D
o

40

32

32

39

39

35

35

36

Holemans Cup
(max. 40 Pkt.)

38

38

Gesamt

177

177

171

171

164

164

146

146

127

115

108

97

97

924

20

88

87

86



18

20

20

22

22

24

24

26

26

28

29

29

31

32

33

33

35

35

37

38

38

40

Hofer-Schikorra, Julia

Nietert, Armin

Nietert, Philipp

Briining, Wolfgang

Gantenberg, Mirco

Hofmann, Herbert

Schwill, Wolfgang

GoObner, Volker

Selent, Vivien

Masuhr-Kittelmann,
Henrike

Seeger, Thomas

Seeger, Josefine

Zimmer, Vincenz

Stiefken, Uta

Hartel, Stefan

Lachner, Willi

Fischer, Axel

Schiermann, Michael

Ebbinghaus, Klaus

Morgenstern, Alexander

Seegelke, Tanja

Auerbach, Benjamin

47

37

37

38

38

42

36

36

35

29

29

27

24

28

28

48

48

36

36

37

39

46

46

41

41

37

50

50

49

45

38

38

36

31

31

86

83

83

79

79

77

77

74

74

71

65

65

64

63

59

59

50

50

49

48

48

45



40

40

43

43

45

46

46

46

49

49

51

51

53

53

53

53

53

53

59

59

61

61

Scheer, Daniel

Schmid, Julian

Armbruster, Rita

Fischer, Helmut

Schmilinsky, Laszlo

Muiller, Kurt

Aicher, Ralph

Poth, Kevin

Csury, Zoltan

Tovari, Zoltan

Morisse, Marc

Wollseifen, Jan

Hahn, Marcus

Hibner, Michael

Hofmann, Marie Selina

Neuhierl, Theresa

Skerra, Leonard

Stankewitz, Martin

Nusse, Andreas

Schreiter, Sabine

Lenz, Florian

Lenz, Heinrich

45

45

24

44

41

40

40

39

39

20

38

38

40

37

36

36

35

35

45

45

44

44

41

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

35

35



61

64

64

64

64

68

68

68

71

71

73

73

75

75

75

75

79

80

80

82

82

82

Mayr, Stephi

Haag, Christoph

Schmidt, Wilhelm

Kellermann, Michael

Saller, Alexander

Pfeiffer, Helmut

Pfeiffer, Linda

Stegschuster, Georg

Schweiger, Karl

Hartmer, Moritz

Holzner, Willi

Liebl, Sabine

Rosenberger, Werner

Seidl, Dénes

Eberl, Bert

Nemeth, Janos

Ziegler, Peter

Lenz, Reimar

Kndpfel, Andreas

Meutler, Edi

Allescher, Hans

Mayr, Stephanie

34

34

30

30

27

33

33

32

31

31

30

30

29

28

28

27

27

34

34

35

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

32

32

31

31

30

30

30

30

29

28

28

27

27

27



85

85

87

87

89

89

91

Huttner, Manfred

Huttner, Thomas

Ferenczi, Bernadett

Goots, Janos

Gastl, Peter

Geiger, Sabine

Vogler, Martin

26

26

25

25

23

23

20

26

26

25

25

23

23

20



